King 12,600W Gasoline Generator with Electric
Start
Model KCG-12600GE
Features:
 Powerful 18HP, 4 stroke air cooled OHV engine
 12,600 starting watts, 9000 running watts
 Carbon monoxide safety system is designed to detect harmful levels of CO which
accumulate within the generator work area and automatically shuts down the
generator
 AVR system and electronic ignition
 Low oil shut-off with indicator light protects the engine
 Two Duplex Outlet:  120V/20 amp AC output
 Twist lock outlet:  120V/240V/30 amp AC output
 Outlet:  120V/240V/50 amp AC
 Keyed electric start and easy start recoil starter
 AC double throw circuit breaker and resets
 Terminals  12V/8.3Amp, DC with DC reset
 Ammeter and frequency/time/voltage digital meter
 Wheel kit includes 10” wheels and pivot handle
 Neutral bonded to frame
 CSA & EPA approved
 Comes with 12V battery and spark plug socket
Specifications:
Peak Wattage (starting) 12,600W
Running Wattage 9000W
AC Outputs 75 Amp/37.5 Amp
Engine (OHV) 18HP
No load speed 3600 rpm
Displacement (cc)  457
Fuel Unleaded gas
Fuel Tank (L) 31
Oil Capacity (L) 1.1
Run Time 8.5 hrs/14 hrs.
Noise Level 74 dB(A)
Dimensions (lxwxh) 36-3/4" x 27-1/4" x 26-1/2"
Weight 250 lbs.